DUNSTAN HORSE FEEDS © DECEMBER

SOUTHLAND

FESTIVAL 5., 02023

Show Director: Anna Clearwater President of Ground Jury: Malcolm McKee
Patron: Relda McKay Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond
Stewards: Gill McRae, Bernie Hewitson, Clare White Announcers: Relda McKay, Mike Smith

Ring 1 Show Jumping
Convenor: Suzanne Black, Sioban Hazlett Course Designer: Eryn Duffy
Judges: Saturday- Malcolm McKee, Marie Ward

Sunday- Malcolm McKee, Debbie Jennings

Ring 2 Show Jumping
Convenors: Chantel Hindrup, Anna Clearwater ~ Course Designer: Tony Hutton
Judges: Saturday- Tanya McDowell, Janine Perkins, Sara Hassell

Sunday- Robyn Clarke, Leisa Parrish

Ring 3 Show Jumping
Convenors: Melissa Proctor, Jaimee Smale  Course Designer: Donella Still
Judges: Saturday-Robyn Clarke, Debbie Jennings

Sunday- Tanya McDowell, Janine Perkins, Sara Hassell

Ring 4 Show Hunter
Convenor: Emma Baker Course Designer: Lucy Maley Judge: Katrina Studholme
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Contacts

First Aid: Prime Nurse Kate Stark First Aid Station will be located beside Ring 1
Entrance to Arena

All riders who come off must get clearance before starting in your next class - Article 224.1.4
All gates, judges boxes and the office have contact with First Aid
Vets: Vet South 03 203 9220 or CVS 03 208 0140
On Call Farrier: Bruce Wallace 0277423941

Class Change Rules

Scratchings from any open class - 75% refund on scratched class, normal entry fee on new class
entered.

Entering new Class - Normal Entry Fee
Scratching a class (and no class entered) - no refund

Changes MUST be made 30mins before the start of the class

Late Entry Policy

Late entries ride first in all classes (Article 252.2.2)

Food Vendors
Coffee - Trudy from Zippy Coffee 8am -2pm Both days
Food - Yo's Catering Spicy Thai/ Kiwi Fusion Food 10am -3pm Both days

Dogs
Dogs must be kept on a leash at all times and any excrement is to be picked up
NO EXCEPTIONS!
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Presidents Welcome

It gives me great pleasure to welcome you all to The Dunstan Horse feeds Festival Show
Jumping Show.

Thank you to all riders and supporters that have traveled some distance to be here, | hope you
enjoy your time with us and you all have a safe journey home.

| would like to take this opportunity to thank all the volunteers, judges, announcers, TD,
steward and course designers for all their time to ensure that our show runs smoothly and
riders are challenged and our horses are enjoyed and looked after.

Thank You also to SEPT, Gore A&P Caretaker Dawn Ross who is doing a fabulous job with this
beautiful facility.

Special thanks to all of our sponsors who promote and support our sport, your generosity is
greatly appreciated! .

Ring Etiquette Reminder for the weekend.

- Check in with gate stewards to see where you are to go - late entries go first so
the draw may have changed

- Onthe sand arena there is only to be up to 6 people in the warm up at a time all
others can wait in the holding area

- Could the riders pass left hand to left hand in the practice areas to maintain a
steady flow.

- Please be considerate where you stop and stand with your mount, especially in
warm up areas or near ring gateways, please use the holding areas

- Let people at the gate know if you are scratched or not

Riders and parents please follow the correct procedure if you have questions, concerns or
queries. The TD and the Stewards are there to help. The TD is the rider’s friend, the steward is
your horse's friend and the judge's role are to ensure the competition is run within the rules.

All the best to all competitors this weekend and throughout the season for whatever your
equine goals. Remember before you leave, please clean up everything around your vehicle,
make sure the stables and yards are spotless and you thank our wonderful sponsors.

Anna Clearwater
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DINNER & AUCTION

AT THE ALBION RUGBY CLUB

DINNER COST: $10/Adult
$5/Child 14 & under
PAY AT THE DOOR

All Welcome, All Southlanders please bring a salad or a dessert
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Spongers List 2023-24

NATIONAL JUMPING AND SHOW HUNTER SERIES SPONSORS
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General Conditions of Entry

1. Payments by direct credit to Southland Show Jumping
Group v SBS 03-1355-0619034-000 be sure to use

your name as reference.

2. All entry fees and prize money are inclusive of GST.

3. Combinations may only enter one Championship
Class

4. All competitors (inc unregistered), send full entry
fees, Including a $7 NZ Showjumping Levy per

horse/pony. Plus a ground/administration fee of $15 per
horse/pony. The admin/ground fee is non-refundable

regardless of scratching.

5. Covered Yards $40, Stables $30, Yards $15 for the
duration of the show.

6. There are no restrictions on how many classes you
may enter, but please consider the welfare of your

horse or pony. Organizers have the right to restrict the
numbers of classes you are entered in if the number

entries are excessive.

7. It is the rider/owner's responsibility to ensure all
horse/rider registrations are current as at the date of
the show. You will NOT be able to start the competition
without this being cleared.

8. Riders competing in introductory classes only either
need a casual membership (see below) or be an

introductory member, no horse registration require

9. Open classes, all riders must be fully registered,
horses must have either a full registration or a casual

registration

10. The committee reserves the right to alter or amend
the program as it sees fit.

11. All competitions will be run under ESNZ rules.
12. Junior rider - under 18 as at 1st August 2023.

13. Formal dress code for Ring 1, Ring 2 and Show
Hunter, Art 256.1.5

14. All Southland riders select a helpers job class. Riders
who wish not to assist with the running of the show

can select ‘opt out’ for a fee of $50 fee payable before
you are able to start in your first class.

15. Working Bee times will be posted on our Facebook
page

16. Dogs must be on a leash at all times!

17. No electric fencing allowed.

18. All horses must wear an ID on their horse with the
person responsible's name & phone number at all

times when they are not being ridden. This is to ensure
the person responsible can be contacted promptly if

your horse gets loose

19. Entries will only be processed ONCE payment has
been received. Late entry fees (50%) will be added if
payment is not received by the close of entries. Entries
will be declined if payment is not received at least 48

hours priorto our show

20. Refunds/Prize Money will be paid out within 21
workings days following the show. Bank Account
numbers

to be provided with entry
21. No two wheeler motorbikes allowed.

22. Entry fees must be paid before stables/yards will be
allocated.

23. ESNZ GRs Article 151: Regarding tagging protective
headwear will apply

24. ESNZ BLUE CARD ruling for concussion will apply.

25. Health and Safety protocols with be available for
viewing in the office and must be complied with as a

condition of show entry

Show Hunter Conditions

1. Any class with less than 5 entries may be combined.
2. Show Hunter classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter
Rules & Equitation Series Conditions 2023

3. All riders competing in Show Hunter HOYQ and Series
Classes must have a current ESNZ Rider full Membership
4. Riders competing in Introductory Classes can
compete using either an full or introductory
membership or a casual Membership

5. Equines competing using the ESNZ Casual Equine
Start will not gain any HOY Points and cannot compete
in Show Hunter Series Classes.

6. Ponies may jump in any classes but must jump in their
correct category for their high points.

7. Equitation series for riders 12 years and under (Cat A
distances) Riders not eligible for Introductory or Open
Series.

Scratching & Class Changes

- Scratchings prior to close of entries or riders when
have been issued with an ESNZ Blue card — Full refund
(excl nonrefundable admin fee)

- Scratchings after close of entries - 75% refunds given
with proof of inability to compete. Vet & Doctors
certificates to be received within 15 working days of the
show.

- Scratching from a class and entering another class —
75% refund on scratched class, normal entry fee on new
class entered.

- Scratching from class and no other class entered - No
refund

All changes must be made 30mins before the start of
the class with the except of the first class which must be
made by 5pm the day prior. All changes must be made
through the office or any partial refunds will not apply
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Fernvale

Genetics
1 Fernvale Genetics Open Horse
Welcome Stakes Art 238.2.1 110cm
1 14 You're So Twiggy Sarah Beck
2 145 valadons choice Millie Scoles
3 160 Azzam Ellie Templeton
4 12  Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
5 16  SB Expressions Sonya Benison
6 106 Primus Kylie Lyders
7 17  Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird
8 116 Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee
9 204 Renamour APH Victoria Brown
10 156 Silk Road Lana Stevens
11 111 Trader Teegan McCabe
12 189 Windermere Centorini Katie Wilson
13 45 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane
14 23 Final Impression Carl Bowden
15 56 Puro Visione Graciey Donnithorne
16 25 LV Imprint Amy Brenssell
17 95 Centino Jessica Hore
18 54  Glenbrooke Roses charlotte Davie
19 185 My Fine Line Abigail White
20 201 Tramway Road Samara McKay
21 27 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
22 173 Houston ST Jordan van Miltenburg
23 181 Macaroon Jacquita Warren
24 44 Just Amber Michelle Coombes
25 202 Colton AF Suzanne Black
26 87 Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
27 162 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
28 121 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail
29 107 MrKingsman Nadia Lyders
30 3 Hip Hop NZPH Rose Alfeld
R W FEE%e
. SQUTHLAND "8
FESTIVAL

Shaw
DON'T JORGET TO CHECK OUT
OUR STALL HOLDERS

DUNSTAN, EXCEL EQUNE
JUMP £ T0Y, Y05 CATERING
FIBER FRESH TRUDIES COFFEE

SADDLERY WAREHOUSE
HORSEMPIRE
GRIFFIN EQUESTRIAN

KIWI ARENA RAKES,
ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS
PENOLOPE,

ITS A STITCH UP

ALL ARE VALUED SPONSORS,

o O h WN B

-

© 0o ~NO O WN

East Coast Performance Horses in
Conjunction with Rosie Hore 5 Year Old
Breeding Series Art 238.1.1 Art 238.1.1
110cm

202 Glenbrooke Rockin Roses Suzanne Black
Sonya Benison

16

MF | Spy
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Medenterprises Open Pony Welcome
Stakes Art 238.2.1 110cm

7 Simply Sassy Harriet Baker

83  Benrose Silver Lining Casey-Lee Gubb
132 Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
168 Blue Crush Grace Roy

74 My Tirohanga Delight Sophie Fountain
7 TS Cassino Harriet Baker

\iﬁﬂ _

Mainland Open Pony Welcome Stakes

Art 238.2.1 120cm

74

tc pianoman

Sophie Fountain

A PERFORMANCE HOI

Open Horse Welcome Stakes Art

238.2.1 120cm

193 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough

204 Renamour APH Victoria Brown

185 Rocky Ridge Abigail White

196 Sienna MVNZ Grace percy

3 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

12 Smartymarty Kate Beattie

116 Hashtag Yolo HSH Tyler McKee

173 Houston ST Jordan van Miltenburg

164 Haupouri Heidi NZPH Sophie Townsend

202 Castellane AF Suzanne Black

110 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe

185 My Fine Line Abigail White

121 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail



14 171
15 122
16 196
17 3
18 4
19 52

Oak Lane's Star

WSJ Jonah

Obelix MVNZ

Hip Hop NZPH

GP Touch of Magic
Glenbrooke Final Rose

Rik van Miltenburg
Lana Medder
Grace percy

Rose Alfeld

Talia Allison
Tanya Davie

“EycEL

Equitak Excel 6 Year Old Breeding

Series A Welcome Stakes Art 238.1.1

120cm

No Entries
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7 Mainland Coachwork Horses in
Conjunction with Eastern
Physiotherapy Junior Rider
115-125cm Art 238.2.2

1 82 Pl fox d'amour Maygen gubb

2 25 LV Imprint Amy Brenssell

3 134 Veroana Angus Price

4 21  Pure Cascade Summer Borrie

5 189 Windermere Centorini Katie Wilson

6 16  MF Lexicon Sonya Benison

7 16  SB Expressions Sonya Benison

8 95 Global PH Mylorde Jessica Hore
WP @ )0

\0 WORLD CLASS JUMPS k
www.showjumps.co.nz
8 Jump 4 Joy Open Horse Art 238.2.2
130cm

1 6 Cascade lucinda askin

2 203 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock

3 3 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

4 17 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird

5 6 Federer NZPH lucinda askin

6 4 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison

7 95 Beaumont Cassanova Jessica Hore

8 140 Haupouri Dakota NZPH  Cara Quinn

9 116 Corrida Tyler McKee

10 6 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin

11 163 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

12 203 Edward NZPH Tamara Silcock

EQUINE

REPRODUCTION

9 NZPH & Al Equine Reproductlon in
conjunction with Hinterland 7 Year
Old Breeding Series Art 238.2.2
130cm

1 196 Sienna MVNZ

FMG

Advice & Insurance

NZPH

Grace percy

~Y\ Boehringer
I”ll Ingelheim

10 FMG in conjunction with Boehringer
Ingelheim Young Rider Series
125-135cm Art 238.2.2

1 192 LT Holst Harley Quinn Coultts

95 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore

3 140 Haupouri Dakota NZPH  Cara Quinn

11 Harrison Lane in conjunction with
Animal Therapeutics Pro-Amateur
Rider Series 120-130cm Art 238.2.2

N

1 3 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

2 164 Haupouri Heidi NZPH Sophie Townsend
3 4 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison

4 193 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail

Rough
5 196 Obelix MVNZ

Grace percy

TiES

12 TIES Jumping in Conjunction with
Beaumont Sport Horses Futurity
Series 238.2.2 100cm

13 BR Navarro

145 valadons choice

110 Ray's In Command

100 LV No Doubts

192 Mini Cooper G

143 Rockfort

14  You're So Twiggy

201 Tramway Road

13  Flag Duty

Jayne Beattie

Millie Scoles
Kimberleigh McCabe
Kayley Johnson
Quinn Coutts
Margaret Ridley
Sarah Beck

Samara McKay
Jayne Beattie
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Saturday

NS

NS Vets Open Pony 90cm Art
274.2.5.1

59 Smok 'n' Aces Lucy Drake
154 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
108 FC Fine Lace Jessica Mann
138 Galaxy Spider (c) Kate Pulley

20 Harry Potter Bombarda  Lucy Blair-Edie
92  Silverstream Pedro Ava Hindrup
194 Tilly Eleana Daly

36  Tallyho Elderberry
197 Maisie Mouse

Ruby Cameron
Kaiya Goswami

91 Mocha (c) Iris Hindrup
128 Rednalhgih Joseph Neave O’Connell
168 Golden Shutterbug Grace Roy
147 Second Edition Briar Sharp

58  Ashton Cartier

54  Kaycee Essence
154 El Alpha G Wizz
108 Ellangowan Spy
137 Stonefield Xquisite

5
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STITCH UP

EQUINE PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Payton Downs
charlotte Davie
Anna Smith
Jessica Mann
Addy Proctor

It’s a Stitch Up Introductory Horse
90cm Art 274.2.5.1

42  Hashtag Fino vicky cole

123 Paint the Night Anikah Moody
94  Beaumont Fine Abby Hore
116 PL Taste the Stars Tyler McKee

169 Pop A Manu (c)

28  Its Just George

98  Brackenhill Dusk (imp
UK) (c)

105 King George (c)

110 Ngahiwi Knight

Caitlyn Tweedie
Savannah Bruce
Sofia Hviid

Becci Lampard
Kimberleigh McCabe

96 Aglow Grace Hore
191 Double J Wolverine Noah Coutts
118 TD Kingston Bella Edwards
93  Quicksilver (c) Kendra Holt
161 Satin Flag Mia Webster

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

N
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

130
129
169
158
172
194
195
180
199
166
102
110
98

Kuriwao Hawke (c)
Coldstream Clyde
Franklin (c)

Astek Rozelle

Mr. Musketeer (c)
Danza

Savanna Blue (c)
Fangio (c)

Jim bob

Cazette HSH

The Quizmaster (c)
PL Victoria's Secret
Rhapsody in Red (c)

Jess Paul

Mya O'Connor
Caitlyn Tweedie
katie sutherland
Bella van Miltenburg
Eleana Daly

Fleur Van Brecht
Holly McGowan
Myer Henderson
Amanda Roy

Anya Johnston
Kimberleigh McCabe
Sofia Hviid

Churchy’s Open Horse 100cm Art
274.2.5.1

196
172
116
48
79
13
10
191
180
28
32
100
101
194
43
122
153
123
98

134
92
87
166
94
133
96
22
195
143
118
25
199
111
124
13
98
102
93
136
110
182

Salzburg MVNZ
Mr. Musketeer (c)
PL Taste the Stars
For Harmony HSH
HVP Hudson

Flag Duty

Kiss n Tell

Double J Wolverine
Fangio (c)

Lets Tango Too
Loretta (c)

LV No Doubts
Dubbel Shot 11
Danza

Dixie

Immenhof GFH
Roxanne

Paint the Night
Brackenhill Dusk (imp
UK) (c)

Cincinnati ECPH
Mainsfeild night rain
Top Gun (c)
Cazette HSH
Beaumont Fine
DSE Magic Moves
Aglow

Air Time

Savanna Blue (c)
Rockfort

TD Kingston

Kiwi Tune

Jim bob

Kace

My Rockstar (c)

BR Navarro
Rhapsody in Red (c)
Arlo

Quicksilver (c)
Amour Retro

Ray's In Command
Zola CSNZ (c)

Grace percy
Bella van Miltenburg
Tyler McKee
Anna Crooks
Ginny Gray
Jayne Beattie
Nichola Baxter
Noah Coutts
Holly McGowan
Savannah Bruce
Ashleigh Butson
Kayley Johnson
Gemma Johnson
Eleana Daly

Caitlin Cook
Lana Medder
Jaimee smale
Anikah Moody
Sofia Hviid

Angus Price
Ava Hindrup
Siobhan Hazlett
Amanda Roy
Abby Hore
Abbey Ragg
Grace Hore
Rose Bowden
Fleur Van Brecht
Margaret Ridley
Bella Edwards
Amy Brenssell
Myer Henderson
Teegan McCabe
Blake Mouat
Jayne Beattie
Sofia Hviid
Anya Johnston
Kendra Holt
Melissa Proctor
Kimberleigh McCabe
Jackie Wear



Eryn Duffy Course Design

23

1 58
2 160
3 59
4 36
5 35
6 128
7 43
8 40
9 88
10 197
11 91
12 83

24 Winton’s Top Pub & Garden Bar Open

Ashton Cartier
Rocket Man

Smok 'n' Aces

Galaxy Razza Ma Taz
Windward Finnick
Beechcroft Le Dance

Riverview Park Zipporah

1l

Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Horeke Chief

Just Fair

McCartney

Benrose Silver Lining

WINTON'S

>
TOl &

Open Pony 100cm Art 274.2.5.1

Payton Downs
Ellie Templeton
Lucy Drake
Ruby Cameron
Coco Cameron
Neave O’Connell
Caitlin Cook

Hollie Clearwater
Isabelle Helm
Kaiya Goswami
Iris Hindrup
Casey-Lee Gubb

l’l']%

Pony 110cm Art 238.2.2 13O

35
7

88
43

A WN P

5 36
6 91
7 132
8 83
9 40
10 168
1 7

N
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Windward Finnick
TS Cassino
Horeke Chief

Riverview Park Zipporah

1l

Galaxy Razza Ma Taz
McCartney

Galaxy in Disguise
Benrose Silver Lining
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Blue Crush

Simply Sassy

Art 238.2.2 130

197
154
92
91
128
108
147
160
40
138
76
59
36
108
128
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Maisie Mouse
Starlight Smarda
Silverstream Pedro
Mocha (c)
Rednalhgih Joseph
FC Fine Lace
Second Edition
Rocket Man
Kennebrook Jester
Galaxy Spider (c)
Graceland

Smok 'n' Aces
Tallyho Elderberry
Ellangowan Spy
Beechcroft Le Dance

Coco Cameron

Harriet Baker

Isabelle Helm
Caitlin Cook

Ruby Cameron
Iris Hindrup
Annabel Peters
Casey-Lee Gubb
Hollie Clearwater
Grace Roy
Harriet Baker

QELITE

Elite Bookkeeplng Open Pony 95cm

Kaiya Goswami
Anna Smith

Ava Hindrup

Iris Hindrup
Neave O’Connell
Jessica Mann
Briar Sharp

Ellie Templeton
Hollie Clearwater
Kate Pulley

Bella Grace Fountain
Lucy Drake
Ruby Cameron
Jessica Mann
Neave O’Connell

16
17
18
19
20
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168
197
54

154
137

Peters Genetics Open Horse 95cm Art

Golden Shutterbug
Just Fair

Kaycee Essence
El Alpha G Wizz
Stonefield Xquisite

Grace Roy
Kaiya Goswami
charlotte Davie
Anna Smith
Addy Proctor

PETERS GENETICS

—— www.petersgenetics.co.nz —

238.2.2 130

180
169
140
130
129
43

118
10

133
102
177
30

158
79

28

196
194
169
161
141
42

Fangio (c)

Franklin (c)

Cavalli GNZ
Kuriwao Hawke (c)
Coldstream Clyde
Dixie

TD Kingston

Kiss n Tell

DSE Magic Moves
The Quizmaster (c)
Hand of God

Icey Storm (c)
Astek Rozelle

HVP Hudson

Lets Tango Too
Salzburg MVNZ
Beaumont Amaretto
Pop A Manu (c)
Satin Flag

Mr Doole

Hashtag Fino

Holly McGowan
Caitlyn Tweedie
Cara Quinn
Jess Paul
Mya O'Connor
Caitlin Cook
Bella Edwards
Nichola Baxter
Abbey Ragg
Anya Johnston
Rachel Wallace
Lauren Buckley
Katie Sutherland
Ginny Gray
Savannah Bruce
Grace Percy
Eleana Daly
Caitlyn Tweedie
Mia Webster
Aiesha Goswami
Vicky Cole

ADVANCE

AGRICULTURE Ltd

27
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Advance Agriculture Ltd Open Horse

110cm Art 238.2.2 IJO

124
12
134
106
111
122
156
102
32
101
22
48
140
107
177
92

My Rockstar (c)
Smartymarty
Cincinnati ECPH
Primus

Kace

Immenhof GFH
Silk Road

Arlo

Loretta (c)

Dubbel Shot Il

Air Time

For Harmony HSH
Cavalli GNz

Mr Kingsman
Hand of God
Mainsfeild night rain

Blake Mouat
Kate Beattie
Angus Price
Kylie Lyders
Teegan McCabe
Lana Medder
Lana Stevens
Anya Johnston
Ashleigh Butson
Gemma Johnson
Rose Bowden
Anna Crooks
Cara Quinn
Nadia Lyders
Rachel Wallace
Ava Hindrup



17 111
18 160
19 12
20 56
21 25
22 23
23 27

Trader

Azzam

Raise A Saint
Puro Visione
Kiwi Tune

Final Impression
NeverSayNever

Saturday
Rihg 5 - ©8:3°%Qm
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Teegan McCabe
Ellie Templeton
Kate Beattie
Graciey Donnithorne
Amy Brenssell

Carl Bowden
Makaela Bruce

Placings to 6th in all classes

Gail Richardson Equine
Prancer Introductory Pony 50cm 2

w
o

73
67
64

124
104
65
159
69
90
68
165
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2 Phase Art 274.25.1

1 73
2 179
3 69
4 114
5 90
6 149
7 183
8 75
9 159
10 188
11 68
12 65
13 104
14 67
15 165
16 60
17 124

Phase Art 274.2.5.1

Alaska

Redstone Rocket
Peggy Longstockings
Storm Dancer
Donkey

Bonanza

Corivale Breakaway
Ironbarks Taylor Made
Pocket Da Rocket
Ashleigh Rose
Jubilee Lady Bug
Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Grace Walling (c)
Bella Robins
Addison Sowman
Elise Alderton (c)
Blake Mouat
Raven Jay King
Tanya Reid
Georgia Taylor (c)
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Emma Henton (c)
Rubee Gerken
Marni Moody

Combined

Veterinary
/—\/‘/ Services

31 CVS Dasher Introductory Pony 60cm

Alaska

Jubilee Royal Affair
Pocket Da Rocket
Kennebrook 007
Ashleigh Rose
Brechinridge Rumour
Hasit

Wairoa warrior
Sugar and Sass
Ironbarks Taylor Made
Cherry Blossom
Jubilee Lady Bug
Corivale Breakaway
Bonanza

Redstone Rocket
Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Taihoa Kings Spirit
Donkey

Grace Walling (c)
Lauren McGowan
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Madelyn McKay (c)
Emma Henton (c)
Jenna Shefford

Rose Webster

Zoe Isabelle Fountain
Georgia Taylor (c)
Emma wilson (c)
Rubee Gerken
Tanya Reid

Raven Jay King

Bella Robins

Marni Moody

Briar Drummond
Blake Mouat
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BRIDGESTONE
Bridgestone Frosty Introductory Pony
70cm 2 Phase Art 274.25.1
73  Fancy That Grace Walling (c)
144 SWE Ferrero Rocher Electra Roskam
175 Scotch Mist Lily Halder (c)
149 Just a little Smudge Jenna Shefford
29  Emir Jabari Jessica Buchanan
113 Arrows Got Gold Joshua Broughton
188 Cherry Blossom Emma wilson (c)
127 Arosa High Society Brodie Nutting
114 Kennebrook 007 Madelyn McKay (c)
60 Taihoa Kings Spirit Briar Drummond
68  Jubilee Lady Bug Rubee Gerken
104 Bonanza Raven Jay King
179 Jubilee Royal Affair Lauren McGowan
183 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster
67 Redstone Rocket Bella Robins
57 My Rustic Rebel Jess Downer (c)
149 Brechinridge Rumour Jenna Shefford
Hasit
75 Sugar and Sass Zoe Isabelle Fountain
24 Glen Cree Copy Cat Madison Bradley (c)
81 Wembleybrook Tip Top  Liv Greiner (c)
CONTRACTING
Caldwell Contractlng Christmas nghts
Introductory Horse 70cm 2 Phase Art
274.25.1
17 Cera Nevada Jaimee Bird
42  Frankypants vicky cole
73 Fancy That Grace Walling (c)
45  MF Starburst Cherie Cournane
63 Jam Phoebe Carson (c)
31 Que Laura Bungard (c)
66  Ashtan Ginnella Jamie Meilach
155 Raise ya Cards Heidi Stephens
186 Marimekko Andrea Wills
103 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens
41  Rumbling Thunder Mackenzie Clearwater
25 FV Falcon Amy Brenssell
176 Honky Tonk Blues Jess Walllace (c)
119 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster
145 She’s not my lover Millie Scoles
200 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder
45 Cleo Cherie Cournane
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34 Charlton Motel Christmas Pud
Introductory Horse 80cm 2 Phase Art

274.2.5.1
1 189 Chantilly CCPH Katie Wilson
2 101 Sailin Kate Gemma Johnson
3 119 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn Jo McMaster
4 45  MF Starburst Cherie Cournane
5 176 Honky Tonk Blues Jess Wallace (c)
6 149 Just a little Smudge Jenna Shefford
7 152 Sirocco Warrior Princess Taysha Chittock (c)
8 145 She’s not my lover Millie Scoles
9 31 Que Laura Bungard (c)
10 42 Frankypants vicky cole
11 55 Gremlin Briar Lee (c)
12 100 Firebug Kayley Johnson
13 200 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder
14 120 Dreams of Heaven Casey McMaster
15 41 Rumbling Thunder Mackenzie Clearwater
16 117 Haupouri Jellicoe Sonia Mckerchar
17 39 Astek Remi Martini Amy Clarke (c)
18 103 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens
19 17 Cera Nevada Jaimee Bird
20 45 Cleo Cherie Cournane
21 125 Twin Blues Nikita Holly Muir (c)
22 99 Tinky-Doo Emma Jennings
35 Quality Presentations Snoops
Christmas Introductory Pony 80cm 2
Phase Art 274.2.5.1
1 127 Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting
2 144 SWE Ferrero Rocher Electra Roskam
3 57 My Rustic Rebel Jess Downer (c)
4 175 Scotch Mist Lily Halder (c)
5 81 Wembleybrook Tip Top  Liv Greiner (c)
6 78  Saltaire Nemo Olivia Grace
7 20 Harry Potter Bombarda  Lucy Blair-Edie
8 147 She's a Cracker Briar Sharp
9 183 Wairoa warrior Rose Webster
10 148 Trainspotting Katelyn Shaw (c)
11 113 Arrows Got Gold Joshua Broughton
12 86 Folly Diva Ruby Peden (c)
13 144 Mr Oddfellow Electra Roskam
14 127 Arosa High Society Brodie Nutting

Udy’s Grain & Feed Ltd

Stockists of Quality Stock Feed

36
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Udy’s Grain & Feed Ltd Little Elvies
Introductory Pony 70cm A2 Art
238.2.1

174
60
179
139
75
29
114
183
144

Galaxy Silver Linings
Taihoa Kings Spirit
Jubilee Royal Affair
Brynn

Sugar and Sass

Emir Jabari
Kennebrook 007
Wairoa warrior

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

sl

i TRANSPORT REPAIRS
—— LIMITE) —=

SOUTH ISLAND SOLUTION

Rebecca Vaughan
Briar Drummond
Lauren McGowan
Alice Pulley (c)

Zoe Isabelle Fountain
Jessica Buchanan
Madelyn McKay (c)
Rose Webster
Electra Roskam

000)

Transport Repairs Ltd Schools out
Introductory Horse 70cm A2 Art
238.2.1

204
5
25
11
187
66
136
157
146
50
155
5

204
L1

187
5
31
146
204
66
50
99
125
55

117
136
120
157

Valentino APH
Claudius GNZ

FV Falcon

Cashins Gold Digger
MF LoraX

Ashtan Ginnella
Rednalhgih High Jinx
Inquisitive

Jailhouse Rockin

AP MacRock t Heart
Raise ya Cards

Blixt Playtime

Da Vinci APH

Victoria Brown
Hannah Armstrong
Amy Brenssell
Vanessa Beanland
Rosa Wills

Jamie Meilach
Melissa Proctor
Mya Stratford
Martin Sellbom
Arabella Daly
Heidi Stephens
Hannah Armstrong
Victoria Brown

berhorse

Uberhorse Santa Sack Introductory
Horse 80cm A2 Art 238.2.1

MF LoraX

Claudius GNZ

Que

Jailhouse Rockin
Valentino APH
Ashtan Ginnella

AP MacRock t Heart
Tinky-Doo

Twin Blues Nikita
Gremlin

Blixt Playtime
Haupouri Jellicoe
Rednalhgih High Jinx
Dreams of Heaven
Inquisitive

Rosa Wills
Hannah Armstrong
Laura Bungard (c)
Martin Sellbom
Victoria Brown
Jamie Meilach
Arabella Daly
Emma Jennings
Holly Muir (c)

Briar Lee (c)
Hannah Armstrong
Sonia Mckerchar
Melissa Proctor
Casey McMaster
Mya Stratford



Thai & kiwi fusion food

Sunday
'S

39 Yo’s Catering Deck the Halls
Introductory Pony 80cm A2 Art

Madeuith PosterMyWall.com

VetSouth

238.2.1
1 144 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam A
2 147 She's a Cracker Briar Sharp 50  VetSouth Open Horse 115cm Art
3 174 Manaias Dream Rebecca Vaughan 23822130
4 114 Kennebrook 007 Madelyn McKay (c) e i )
5 24 Glen Cree Copy Cat Madison Bradley (c) 1 16 SB Expressions Sonya Benison
6 127 Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting 2 190 Cws Monarch Corey Wood
7 81 Wembleybrook Tip Top  Liv Greiner (c) 3 14 You're So TW|gg_y Sarah Beck
8 113 Arrows Got Gold Joshua Broughton 4 162 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
9 29 Emir Jabari Jessica Buchanan 5 193 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
10 148 Trainspotting Katelyn Shaw (c) Rough ) o
11 86 Folly Diva Ruby Peden (c) 6 145 valadons choice Ml!lle Scoles
12 20 Harry Potter Bombarda  Lucy Blair-Edie ! 160 Azzam Ellie Templeton
13 144 Mr Oddfellow Electra Roskam 8 164 Haupouri Heidi NZPH Sophie Townsend
14 78 Saltaire Nemo Olivia Grace 9 87  Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
15 174 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan 10 27  NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
11 54 Glenbrooke Roses charlotte Davie
12 189 Windermere Centorini Katie Wilson
13 106 Primus Kylie Lyders
\ i 14 110 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe
- <73 15 56  Puro Visione Graciey Donnithorne
CI 16 12 Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
Crossroq S 17 185 My Fine Line Abigail White
CLINTON 18 121 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail
40  Crossroads Clinton Snow Flakes 1925 LVimprint Amy Brenssell
Introductory Horse90cm A2 Art 20 107 MrKingsman Nadia Lyders
238.2.1 21 4 GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison
1 189 Chantilly CCPH Katie Wilson 22 173 Houston ST Jordan van Miltenburg
2 1 Fozzy Logic Tracy Affleck
3 120 Dreams of Heaven Casey McMaster
4 199 Jim bob Myer Henderson
5 146 Jailhouse Rockin Martin Selloom agricentre
6 101 Sgllln Kate Gemma Johnson HORSEFEEDS
7 100 Firebug Kayley Johnson
8 102 The Quizmaster (c) Anya Johnston
9 55 Gremlin Briar Lee (c) 51 Dunstan Horsefeeds in conjunction
10 39 Astek Remi Martini Amy Clarke (c) with Agricentre South Amateur Rider
11 1 Doc Hudson Tracy Affleck 110-120cm AM5 Art 238.2.2
- 1 12 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
F “ 5 W ﬁa f 2 202 Castellane AF Suzanne Black
\ SQELJS%%%ND K 3 181 Macaroon Jacquita Warren
4 87 Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
DON'T FORGET TO CHECK OUT 5 23  Final Impression Carl Bowden
OUR STALL HOLDERS 6 44 Just Amber Michelle Coombes
DUNSTAN, EXCEL EQUNE 7 106 Primus Kylie Lyders
]FUI};IEI; "’Fggﬁ TE?JIS)IE?TCE)‘Z‘FIEEE 8 190 CWSs Monarch Corey qud
KIWI ARENA RAKES,  SADDLERY WAREHOUSE 9 52  Glenbrooke Final Rose  Tanya Davie
ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS HORSEMPIRE 10 171 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg
‘ . IT'SPEIN%(I)%)CEE up R HNCEETRION 11 107 MrKingsman Nadia Lyders
O o : 12 122 WSJ Jonah Lana Medder
AL ARE VALUED SPONSORS, 13 156 Silk Road Lana Stevens
= 14 202 Colton AF Suzanne Black



FIBER
FRESH

Advanced Fiber Nutrition

52 Hussey Paint & Panel in conjunction
with Fiber Fresh Pony Mini Prix
115cm Art 238.2.2

168 Blue Crush

7 TS Cassino

83  Benrose Silver Lining

74 My Tirohanga Delight

Grace Roy
Harriet Baker
Casey-Lee Gubb
Sophie Fountain

A OWODN PR

53 Cavalleria Toscana in conjunction
with WaterForce Horse Mini Prix
135cm AMS Art 238.2.2

Lucinda Askin
Rose Alfeld
Jessica Hore
Tamara Silcock
Jaimee Bird
Quinn Coultts
Lucinda Askin

6 Federer NZPH

3 Footloose NZPH
95 Global PH Mylorde
203 Edward NZPH

17 Cera Catalina

192 LT Holst Harley

6 Cascade

~NOoO o~ WDN PR

Property

Brokers

HORSEFEEDS

54 Property Brokers in conjunction with
Dunstan Horse Feeds Horse Grand
Prix Series 140-150cm Art 273.3.3.1/
273.4.3/273.2.2

203 FF Lisandro

116 Corrida

6 Flying Dutchman DHU

95 Beaumont Birdie

163 Corofina ECPH

@W MATAURA

LICENSING

A9,

T O

55 AMS Saddlery in conjunction with
MLT Pony Grand Prix Series

120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

TC Pianoman Sophie Fountain

Tamara Silcock
Tyler McKee
Lucinda Askin
Jessica Hore
Courtney Townsend

ga b~ WON PP

EST 1996

AMS SADDLER ),
S e

1 74

WINTON

— FREIGHT—

56 Winton Freight Open Horse
Championship 120cm AM5 Art 238.2.2

4
110
95
196
171
173
134
204
140
10 82
11 4
12 185
13 116

© 0 ~NO O WN PP

15 196
16 21
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14
44
45
54
140
134
95
162
201
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GP Touch of Magic
Prince Of Brooks
Beaumont Cassanova
Obelix MVNZ

Oak Lane's Star
Houston ST

Veroana

Renamour APH
Haupouri Dakota NZPH
PI fox d'amour
Mustang Mochaccino
Rocky Ridge

Hashtag Yolo HSH
Hip Hop NZPH
Sienna MVNZ

Pure Cascade

4

3

e

INVERCARGILL

You're So Twiggy
Just Amber

MF Lexicon
Glenbrooke Roses
Cavalli GNZ
Cincinnati ECPH
Centino

Double Connection
Tramway Road

Talia Allison
Kimberleigh McCabe
Jessica Hore

Grace Percy

Rik van Miltenburg
Jordan van Miltenburg
Angus Price

Victoria Brown

Cara Quinn

Maygen Gubb

Talia Allison

Abigail White

Tyler McKee

Rose Alfeld

Grace Percy
Summer Borrie

Open Horse Championship 110cm
AMS5 Art 238.2.2

Sarah Beck
Michelle Coombes
Cherie Cournane
charlotte Davie
Cara Quinn
Angus Price
Jessica Hore
Lauryn Toomey
Samara McKay

Where Champions Are Bred

Macca

QUI-LISE

Lodge

58 Open Pony Equi-lise in Conjunction
with Macca Lodge Series 110cm AM5
Art 238.2.2

184
7

167
132

A WN P

Call me Pengu
Simply Sassy
Windsor Gangster
Galaxy in Disguise

Sophie White
Harriet Baker
Summer Roy
Annabel Peters
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adeavith PosterMyWall.com

Switzers Valley Transport Id

Switzers Valley Transport Ltd Open
Pony 90cm A2 Art 238.2.1

20
154
108
92
168
83
112
91
58

Harry Potter Bombarda

Starlight Smarda
Ellangowan Spy
Silverstream Pedro
Golden Shutterbug
Benrose Silver Lining
Mustang Winterberry
Mocha (c)

Ashton Cartier
Rednalhgih Joseph
Kaycee Essence
Galaxy Spider (c)
Stonefield Xquisite
El Alpha G Wizz

FC Fine Lace

Maisie Mouse

Tilly

Lucy Blair-Edie
Anna Smith
Jessica Mann
Ava Hindrup
Grace Roy
Casey-Lee Gubb
Olivia McDonald
Iris Hindrup
Payton Downs
Neave O’Connell
charlotte Davie
Kate Pulley
Addy Proctor
Anna Smith
Jessica Mann
Kaiya Goswami
Eleana Daly

TS Caumjjéw/

Country Jewel Introductory Horse

90cm A2 Art 238.2.1

110
1
28
141
42
116
158
161
180
130
129
199
123
102

110

Ngahiwi Knight
Doc Hudson

Its Just George

Mr Doole

Hashtag Fino

PL Taste the Stars
Astek Rozelle
Satin Flag

Fangio (c)

Kuriwao Hawke (c)
Coldstream Clyde
Jim bob

Paint the Night
The Quizmaster (c)
Fozzy Logic

PL Victoria's Secret

Kimberleigh McCabe
Tracy Affleck
Savannah Bruce
Aiesha Goswami
Vicky Cole

Tyler McKee

Katie Sutherland
Mia Webster

Holly McGowan
Jess Paul

Mya O'Connor

Myer Henderson
Anikah Moody

Anya Johnston
Tracy Affleck
Kimberleigh McCabe

62
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StabiCraft Open Horse 100cm A2 Art
238.2.1

136
94
194
195
13
153
180
28
10
129
25
96
30
172
199
87
133
48
177
79
93
196
13
102
116
43

Amour Retro
Beaumont Fine
Danza

Savanna Blue (c)
Flag Duty
Roxanne

Fangio (c)

Lets Tango Too
Kiss n Tell
Coldstream Clyde
Kiwi Tune

Aglow

Icey Storm (c)

Mr. Musketeer (c)
Jim bob

Top Gun (c)

DSE Magic Moves
For Harmony HSH
Hand of God

HVP Hudson
Quicksilver (c)
Salzburg MVNZ
BR Navarro

Arlo

PL Taste the Stars
Dixie

Melissa Proctor
Abby Hore
Eleana Daly
Fleur Van Brecht
Jayne Beattie
Jaimee Smale
Holly McGowan
Savannah Bruce
Nichola Baxter
Mya O'Connor
Amy Brenssell
Grace Hore
Lauren Buckley
Bella van Miltenburg
Myer Henderson
Siobhan Hazlett
Abbey Ragg
Anna Crooks
Rachel Wallace
Ginny Gray
Kendra Holt
Grace percy
Jayne Beattie
Anya Johnston
Tyler McKee
Caitlin Cook

TREES

FORESTRY

South Trees Forestry Open Pony
100cm A2 Art 238.2.1

167
160
88
138
91
58
128
35
108
36
92
167

Tiniroto Twiggy
Rocket Man
Horeke Chief
Galaxy Spider (c)
McCartney

Ashton Cartier
Beechcroft Le Dance
Windward Finnick
FC Fine Lace
Tallyho Elderberry
Silverstream Pedro
Windsor Gangster

Summer Roy
Ellie Templeton
Isabelle Helm
Kate Pulley

Iris Hindrup
Payton Downs
Neave O’Connell
Coco Cameron
Jessica Mann
Ruby Cameron
Ava Hindrup
Summer Roy



TRANSPORT

64 Andrews Transport Open Pony

110cm A2 Art 238.2.1

1 35  Windward Finnick Coco Cameron
2 184 Call me Pengu Sophie White
3 91 McCartney Iris Hindrup
A\
foarir &,/MW
65 Scape Open Horse 110cm AMS Art
238.2.2
1 124 My Rockstar (c) Blake Mouat
2 23  Final Impression Carl Bowden
3 191 Double J Wolverine Noah Coultts
4 32  Loretta (c) Ashleigh Butson
5 92  Mainsfeild night rain Ava Hindrup
6 22  AirTime Rose Bowden

KIWI ARENA f

RAKES =1

66

1 87
2 110
3 202
4 182
5 143
6 133
7 192
8 48
9 28
10 136
11 122
12 177
13 16
14 43
15 124
16 79
17 25
18 92
19 199
20 194
21 195
22 166
23 172
24 141
25 196

Top Gun (c)
Ray's In Command

Glenbrooke Rockin Roses

Zola CSNZ (c)
Rockfort

DSE Magic Moves
Mini Cooper G

For Harmony HSH
Lets Tango Too
Amour Retro
Immenhof GFH
Hand of God

MF | Spy

Dixie

My Rockstar (c)
HVP Hudson

Kiwi Tune
Mainsfeild night rain
Jim bob

Beaumont Amaretto
Savanna Blue (c)
Cazette HSH

Mr. Musketeer (c)
Mr Doole

Salzburg MVNZ

Kiwi Arena Rakes Open Horse
Championship 100cm AM5 Art 238.2.2

Siobhan Hazlett
Kimberleigh McCabe
Suzanne Black
Jackie Wear
Margaret Ridley
Abbey Ragg
Quinn Coultts
Anna Crooks
Savannah Bruce
Melissa Proctor
Lana Medder
Rachel Wallace
Sonya Benison
Caitlin Cook
Blake Mouat
Ginny Gray
Amy Brenssell
Ava Hindrup
Myer Henderson
Eleana Daly
Fleur Van Brecht
Amanda Roy
Bella van Miltenburg
Aiesha Goswami
Grace Percy

67
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10
11
12
13
14

Excel Equine Open Pony
Championship 100cm AMS5 Art 238.2.2

40
154
167
197
128
36
147
168
43

76

112
154
167

Kennebrook Jester

El Alpha G Wizz
Rump Shaker

Just Fair

Beechcroft Le Dance
Galaxy Razza Ma Taz
Second Edition
Golden Shutterbug
Riverview Park Zipporah
Il

Graceland

Mustang Winterberry
Starlight Smarda
Windsor Gangster

Sunday
Ring 3 - o&:30am

ddguith PosterMyWall.com

Hollie Clearwater
Anna Smith
Summer Roy
Kaiya Goswami
Neave O’Connell
Ruby Cameron
Briar Sharp
Grace Roy
Caitlin Cook

Bella Grace Fountain
Olivia McDonald
Anna Smith

Summer Roy

Placings to 6th in all classes

@

Auto Electrical & Air Conditioning Repairs
Suppliers of Batteries, Parts & Services

Lucas Auto Electrical Ltd Sleigh Bells
Introductory Pony 60cm AM5 1JO Art

238.2.2
60 Taihoa Kings Spirit
65 Corivale Breakaway
67 Redstone Rocket
70  Ashton Evette
188 Cherry Blossom
68  Jubilee Lady Bug

165

104
179
69

75

124
183
149

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Bonanza

Jubilee Royal Affair
Pocket Da Rocket
Sugar and Sass
Donkey

Wairoa warrior
Brechinridge Rumour
Hasit

Briar Drummond
Tanya Reid
Bella Robins
Boh Fairmaid
Emma Wilson (c)
Rubee Gerken
Marni Moody

Raven Jay King
Lauren McGowan
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Zoe Isabelle Fountain
Blake Mouat

Rose Webster

Jenna Shefford



71 Harper HorseCoaches & Horse Floats
Jingle Bells Introductory Pony 70cm
AMS5 [JO Art 238.2.2

1 139
2 188
3 70
4 57
5 149
6 104
7 179
8 183
9 75
10 65
11 67
12 68
13 62
14 29
15 175
16 124
17 69
18 60
19 149
20 47

Brynn

Cherry Blossom
Ashton Evette

My Rustic Rebel
Brechinridge Rumour
Hasit

Bonanza

Jubilee Royal Affair
Wairoa warrior
Sugar and Sass
Corivale Breakaway
Redstone Rocket
Jubilee Lady Bug
Pennbretti Baroness Bae
Emir Jabari

Scotch Mist
Donkey

Pocket Da Rocket
Taihoa Kings Spirit
Just a little Smudge
Mustang Horseshoe

Alice Pulley (c)
Emma Wilson (c)
Boh Fairmaid
Jess Downer (c)
Jenna Shefford

Raven Jay King
Lauren McGowan
Rose Webster

Zoe Isabelle Fountain
Tanya Reid

Bella Robins

Rubee Gerken

Erin Wallis

Jessica Buchanan
Lily Halder (c)

Blake Mouat
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Briar Drummond
Jenna Shefford

Lily Cousins

it G T

72 Griffin Equestrian Santas Little Helper

Introductory Horse 70cm AM5 1JO Art

238.2.2
1 25 FV Falcon
2 119 Pennbretti Peri Gwyn
3 204 Valentino APH
4 5 Claudius GNz
5 136 Rednalhgih High Jinx
6 186 Marimekko
7 200 turbo timer maxwell
8 11 Cashins Gold Digger
9 45 Cleo
10 155 Raise ya Cards
11 17 Cera Nevada
12 66 Ashtan Ginnella
13 37 BigMac
14 178 Cornerstone
15 176 Honky Tonk Blues
16 50 AP MacRockt Heart
17 31 Que
18 41 Rumbling Thunder
19 5 Blixt Playtime
20 45 MF Starburst

Amy Brenssell

Jo McMaster
Victoria Brown
Hannah Armstrong
Melissa Proctor
Andrea Wills
Nichola Calder
Vanessa Beanland
Cherie Cournane
Heidi Stephens
Jaimee Bird

Jamie Meilach
Kyla Carruthers (c)
Sarah Wards

Jess Wallace (c)
Arabella Daly
Laura Bungard (c)
Mackenzie Clearwater
Hannah Armstrong
Cherie Cournane

73
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Horslyx Rudulphs Introductory Horse
80cm AMS5 13O Art 238.2.2

178
120
45
5
152
41
119
125
50
146
135
17
145
176
117
55
84
136
37

42
200
204
189
97
66
45

Cornerstone

Dreams of Heaven
MF Starburst

Blixt Playtime
Sirocco Warrior Princess
Rumbling Thunder
Pennbretti Peri Gwyn
Twin Blues Nikita

AP MacRock t Heart
Jailhouse Rockin
Lean Journey

Cera Nevada

She’s not my lover
Honky Tonk Blues
Haupouri Jellicoe
Gremlin

My Pocket Rocket
Rednalhgih High Jinx
Big Mac

Claudius GNZ
Frankypants

turbo timer maxwell
Valentino APH
Chantilly CCPH
Brooklyn RS

Ashtan Ginnella
Cleo

Sarah Wards
Casey McMaster
Cherie Cournane
Hannah Armstrong
Taysha Chittock (c)
Mackenzie Clearwater
Jo McMaster

Holly Muir (c)
Arabella Daly
Martin Sellbom
Hannah Price
Jaimee Bird

Millie Scoles

Jess Wallace (c)
Sonia Mckerchar
Briar Lee (c)

Molly Hailes (c)
Melissa Proctor
Kyla Carruthers (c)
Hannah Armstrong
Vicky Cole

Nichola Calder
Victoria Brown
Katie Wilson
Sienna Hunter
Jamie Meilach
Cherie Cournane

Hokonui Sport Horses

Hokonui Sport Horses Blitzin
Introductory Pony 80cm 2 Phase Art
274.1.5.2

144
113
78
29
61
149
62
57
127
174
147
183

Mr Oddfellow
Arrows Got Gold
Saltaire Nemo
Emir Jabari
Chocolate On Ice
Just a little Smudge

Deep South Miss Defy (c)

My Rustic Rebel
Arosa High Society
Galaxy Silver Linings
She's a Cracker
Wairoa warrior

Electra Roskam
Joshua Broughton
Olivia Grace
Jessica Buchanan
Caitlin Wallis
Jenna Shefford
Erin Wallis

Jess Downer (c)
Brodie Nutting
Rebecca Vaughan
Briar Sharp

Rose Webster



Waipounamu
CONTRACTING

75

141
62

128
112
20

127
144
147
a7

174
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Art 274.1.5.2
Folly Diva

Deep South Miss Defy (c)

Rednalhgih Joseph
Mustang Winterberry
Harry Potter Bombarda
Gracebrook Rockstar
Mr Oddfellow

She's a Cracker
Mustang Horseshoe
Manaias Dream

Red Nose Open Pony 90cm 2 Phase

Aiesha Goswami
Erin Wallis

Neave O’Connell
Olivia McDonald
Lucy Blair-Edie
Brodie Nutting
Electra Roskam
Briar Sharp

Lily Cousins
Rebecca Vaughan

—orsempire

Horsempire Frosty The Snowman

Introductory Horse 90cm 2 Phase Art
27.1.5.2

1
135
158
146
55
145
42
97
66
189
125
120
180
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Doc Hudson

Lean Journey
Astek Rozelle
Jailhouse Rockin
Gremlin

She’s not my lover
Frankypants
Brooklyn RS
Ashtan Ginnella
Chantilly CCPH
Twin Blues Nikita
Dreams of Heaven
Fangio (c)

Fozzy Logic

Tracy Affleck
Hannah Price
Katie Sutherland
Martin Sellbom
Briar Lee (c)
Millie Scoles
Vicky Cole
Sienna Hunter
Jamie Meilach
Katie Wilson
Holly Muir (c)
Casey McMaster
Holly McGowan
Tracy Affleck

e
Farmlands

\‘
\‘

Farmlands Donner Introductory

Horse 70cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

178
25
176
155
157
37
11
187

0O ~NO O~ WN PR

Cornerstone

FV Falcon

Honky Tonk Blues
Raise ya Cards
Inquisitive

Big Mac

Cashins Gold Digger
MF LoraX

Sarah Wards

Amy Brenssell
Jess Wallace (c)
Heidi Stephens
Mya Stratford

Kyla Carruthers (c)
Vanessa Beanland
Rosa Wills

157
187
84
31
37

a b~ W NP

Advice & Insurance

78 FMG Sleigh Bells Introductory Horse
80cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.2

Inquisitive
MF LoraX
My Pocket Rocket

Que
Big Mac

Mya Stratford
Rosa Wills

Molly Hailes (c)
Laura Bungard (c)
Kyla Carruthers (c)

McKee Equestrian

79 McKee Equestrian Blitzen
Introductory Pony 80cm 2 Phase
274.1.5.2

144
62
61
183
113
a7
175
78
174
10 144

© 00N O b WN P

100

72
49
54
71
34
90

53
72
194

© 0o ~NO O WN PP

el
= o
©

101

67
73
72
69
144
34
49
70
159

© 0o ~NO O WN P

adeayith PosterMyWall.com

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Pennbretti Baroness Bae

Chocolate On Ice
Wairoa warrior
Arrows Got Gold
Mustang Horseshoe
Scotch Mist

Saltaire Nemo
Galaxy Silver Linings
SWE Ferrero Rocher

Electra Roskam
Erin Wallis

Caitlin Wallis
Rose Webster
Joshua Broughton
Lily Cousins

Lily Halder (c)
Olivia Grace
Rebecca Vaughan
Electra Roskam

Pony Practice Round #1 60cm

Rednalhgih Popeye
Rednalhgih Hunter
Jiminy Cricket
Rednalhgih Ellis
Nobella Knight's Pride
Ashleigh Rose
Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call
Strikeapose

Tilly

Afallons Royal Salute

Olivia McEwan
Eila Currie-Quinn
charlotte Davie
Jade Miller
Grace Cameron (c)
Emma Henton (c)
Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Eleana Daly
Matilda Baker

Pony Practice Round #2 60cm

Redstone Rocket
Fancy That
Rednalhgih Popeye
Pocket Da Rocket
SWE Ferrero Rocher
Nobella Knight's Pride
Rednalhgih Hunter
Ashton Evette
Ironbarks Taylor Made

Bella Robins

Grace Walling (c)
Olivia McEwan
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Electra Roskam
Grace Cameron (c)
Eila Currie-Quinn
Boh Fairmaid
Georgia Taylor (c)



10
11
12
13
14

102

~NOoO o~ WN PR

103

o0 WN PR

104

~No o WNBRE

139
144
71
73
72

72
70
34
139
71
67
72

53
72

70
71

72
71
70
144

53

Brynn

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Rednalhgih Ellis
Alaska

Strikeapose

Alice Pulley (c)
Electra Roskam
Jade Miller
Grace Walling (c)
Olivia McEwan

Cat A - Welcome Pony 60cm

Strikeapose

Ashton Evette
Nobella Knight's Pride
Brynn

Rednalhgih Ellis
Redstone Rocket
Rednalhgih Popeye

Olivia McEwan
Boh Fairmaid
Grace Cameron (c)
Alice Pulley (c)
Jade Miller

Bella Robins

Olivia McEwan

Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 60cm

Jubilee night call
Strikeapose

Chelton Light Secret
Afallons Royal Salute
Ashton Evette
Rednalhgih Ellis

Jacob Davie
Olivia McEwan
Scarlet Baker
Matilda Baker
Boh Fairmaid
Jade Miller

Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

Strikeapose
Rednalhgih Ellis
Ashton Evette

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Afallons Royal Salute
Chelton Light Secret
Jubilee night call

[/QJ\) \

\

SHOW HUNTER

BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12 &
Under Equitation Series (cannot
enter class 113) 70cm

105

a b~ WN PP

106

128
53
144
9
70

72
8
9

Rednalhgih Joseph
Jubilee night call
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Afallons Royal Salute
Ashton Evette

Olivia McEwan
Jade Miller

Boh Fairmaid
Electra Roskam
Matilda Baker
Scarlet Baker
Jacob Davie

Neave O’Connell
Jacob Davie
Electra Roskam
Matilda Baker
Boh Fairmaid

vero!/

Points 70cm
Strikeapose

Chelton Light Secret
Afallons Royal Salute

Vero Insurance Cat A Pony High

Olivia McEwan
Scarlet Baker
Matilda Baker

70
53
71
144

~N o o~

107

137
72
40
174

A WN P

108

137
40
72

w N P

109

40
137
72

W N -

110

137
40
72
128

A WN P

111

73
49
194
144
174
40

o O WN R

112

174
40
54
49
80

g b wWN PP

Ashton Evette
Jubilee night call
Rednalhgih Ellis

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Boh Fairmaid
Jacob Davie
Jade Miller
Electra Roskam

Cat B - Welcome Pony 70cm

Colour Mekewl
Rednalhgih Popeye
Tinkerbell EA
Galaxy Silver Linings

Addy Proctor
Olivia McEwan
Hollie Clearwater
Rebecca Vaughan

Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

Colour Mekewl
Tinkerbell EA
Rednalhgih Popeye

Addy Proctor
Hollie Clearwater
Olivia McEwan

Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

Tinkerbell EA
Colour Mekewl
Rednalhgih Popeye

FIBER

Hollie Clearwater
Addy Proctor
Olivia McEwan

FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance
Fiber Fresh Cat B Pony High Points

80cm

Colour Mekewl
Tinkerbell EA
Rednalhgih Popeye
Rednalhgih Joseph

Addy Proctor
Hollie Clearwater
Olivia McEwan
Neave O’Connell

Cat C Welcome Pony 80cm

Fancy That
Rednalhgih Hunter
Tilly

SWE Ferrero Rocher
Galaxy Silver Linings
Mahoe Baxter

Grace Walling (c)
Eila Currie-Quinn
Eleana Daly
Electra Roskam
Rebecca Vaughan
Hollie Clearwater

Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 80cm

Manaias Dream
Mahoe Baxter
Jiminy Cricket
Rednalhgih Hunter
Kabo Cappesh

Rebecca Vaughan
Hollie Clearwater
charlotte Davie
Eila Currie-Quinn
Eilish Greene



bigonwriting

113

54
144
40
49
72
80

O O WN B

114

76
49
194
174
80
54

o U WN P

115

174
54
49
80
76

a b~ WN PP

150

126
85
99
38
198
63
50

~NOoO o WNPRE

151

63
126
105
77
96
198
194
38
15

© 00N O WN P

Big on Writing Pony Equitation
Series (cannot enter class 105)

Jiminy Cricket

SWE Ferrero Rocher
Mahoe Baxter
Rednalhgih Hunter
Rednalhgih Popeye
Kabo Cappesh

charlotte Davie
Electra Roskam
Hollie Clearwater
Eila Currie-Quinn
Olivia McEwan
Eilish Greene

Cat C Open Pony 90cm

Graceland
Rednalhgih Hunter
Tilly

Manaias Dream
Kabo Cappesh
Jiminy Cricket

Bella Grace Fountain
Eila Currie-Quinn
Eleana Daly
Rebecca Vaughan
Eilish Greene
charlotte Davie

| BERGVE
Pﬂl‘l"

Cg%wad/t@w/n d/@/}a/w/

The Brave Pants Company Cat C

Pony High Points 90cm

Manaias Dream
Jiminy Cricket
Rednalhgih Hunter
Kabo Cappesh
Graceland

Rebecca Vaughan
charlotte Davie

Eila Currie-Quinn
Eilish Greene

Bella Grace Fountain

Horse Practice Round #1 80cm

Miz Gem (c)
Glenrose Fire & Ice
Tinky-Doo

Golden Pegasus
Bellwood balenciaga
Jam

AP MacRock t Heart

Brooklyn Neumann
jane hanna

Emma Jennings
Anna-Marie Chin
Kate Bird

Phoebe Carson (c)
Arabella Daly

Horse Practice Round #2 80cm

Jam

Miz Gem (c)

King George (c)
Beaumont Flare
Beaumont Gucci
Bellwood balenciaga
Danza

Golden Pegasus
Token

Phoebe Carson (c)
Brooklyn Neumann
Becci Lampard
Janelle Gibson
Grace Hore

Kate Bird

Eleana Daly
Anna-Marie Chin
Jayne Beer

10 85

152

126
50
198
85
63
158
38
99

0o ~NOO O WDNBRE

153

194
77
96
126
105
153

o 0 WN B

154

107
106
153
96
194
15

o g WN PR

Glenrose Fire & Ice

jane hanna

Welcome Horse 80cm

Miz Gem (c)

AP MacRock t Heart
Bellwood balenciaga
Glenrose Fire & Ice
Jam

Astek Rozelle
Golden Pegasus
Tinky-Doo

Brooklyn Neumann
Arabella Daly

Kate Bird

jane hanna
Phoebe Carson (c)
katie sutherland
Anna-Marie Chin
Emma Jennings

Open Horse HOYQ 90cm

Danza
Beaumont Flare
Beaumont Gucci
Miz Gem (c)
King George (c)
Roxanne

Eleana Daly
Janelle Gibson
Grace Hore
Brooklyn Neumann
Becci Lampard
Jaimee smale

Open Horse HOYQ 100cm

Turbo Timer Java
Volonte 11
Roxanne
Beaumont Gucci
Danza

Token

Nadia Lyders
Kylie Lyders
Jaimee Smale
Grace Hore
Eleana Daly
Jayne Beer

155

1 96

Equimatch Junior High Points
HOYQ 100cm

Beaumont Gucci

Grace Hore



156 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High

Points HOYQ 100cm
1 106 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
2 107 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

{_JAUCKLAND{_}
SHOW HUNTER

“GHOWHUNTE

* WAITEMATA «

157 Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups
Junior Equitation Series HOYQ
100cm

1 96 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

158 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses

Adult Equitation Series 100cm
1 106 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
2 15 Token Jayne Beer

159 Penelope Open Horse HOYQ 110cm
1 107 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders
2 15 Token Jayne Beer

160

1 106
2 15
3 107

72

1
2
3 34
4 49
5 71
6 72

201

72
139
34
65
49
68
69
71
72

© 0o ~NOoO O~ WNPRE

202

72
139
34
69
71
65
68
72

oo ~NOoO O WNBRE

203
71
53

a b~ wWN P
©

72

204
1 9

FEED TO SUCCEED
NRM Horse High Points HOYQ

Volonte 11
Token
Turbo Timer Java

? adgyvith PosterMyWall.com

Kylie Lyders
Jayne Beer
Nadia Lyders

Pony Practice Round #1 60cm

Strikeapose

Afallons Royal Salute
Nobella Knight's Pride
Rednalhgih Hunter
Rednalhgih Ellis
Rednalhgih Popeye

Olivia McEwan
Matilda Baker
Grace Cameron (c)
Eila Currie-Quinn
Jade Miller

Olivia McEwan

Pony Practice Round #2 60cm

Strikeapose

Brynn

Nobella Knight’s Pride
Corivale Breakaway
Rednalhgih Hunter
Jubilee Lady Bug
Pocket Da Rocket
Rednalhgih Ellis
Rednalhgih Popeye

Olivia McEwan

Alice Pulley (c)
Grace Cameron (c)
Tanya Reid

Eila Currie-Quinn
Rubee Gerken
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Jade Miller

Olivia McEwan

Cat A Welcome Pony 60cm

Rednalhgih Popeye
Brynn

Nobella Knight’s Pride
Pocket Da Rocket
Rednalhgih Ellis
Corivale Breakaway
Jubilee Lady Bug
Strikeapose

Olivia McEwan

Alice Pulley (c)
Grace Cameron (c)
Jennifer Ladbrook (c)
Jade Miller

Tanya Reid

Rubee Gerken

Olivia McEwan

Cat A Open Pony HOYQ 60cm

Rednalhgih Ellis
Jubilee night call
Afallons Royal Salute
Chelton Light Secret
Strikeapose

Jade Miller
Jacob Davie
Matilda Baker
Scarlet Baker
Olivia McEwan

Cat A Open Pony HOYQ 70cm

Afallons Royal Salute

Matilda Baker



2 71 Rednalhgih Ellis Jade Miller

3 53  Jubilee night call Jacob Davie

4 72  Strikeapose Olivia McEwan
5 8 Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker

FIBER
FRESH

[/QJ\J \

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

\ 210 Fiber Fresh Cat B Pony High Points
80cm
1 40 Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater
SHOW HUNTER 2 137 Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor
3 128 Rednalhgih Joseph Neave O’Connell
205 BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12 4 72 Rednalhgih Popeye Olivia McEwan
Years & Under Equitation series
70cm (cannot enter class 213) 211 Cat C Welcome Pony 80cm
1 9  Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker 1 194 Tily Eleana Daly
2 128 Rednalhgih Joseph Neave O’Connell 2 40 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater
3 53  Jubilee night call Jacob Davie 3 174 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan
212 Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 80cm
1 80 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
y 2 40 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater
Ve rO / 3 174 Manaias Dream Rebecca Vaughan
4 49  Rednalhgih Hunter Eila Currie-Quinn

uranc

206 Vero Insurance Cat A Pony High
Points 70cm

bigonwriting
g’

1 53  Jubilee night call Jacob Davie

2 72 Strikeapose Olivia McEwan 213 Big on Writing Pony Equitation
3 71 Rednalhgih Ellis Jade Miller .

4 8 Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker Series 80cm (CannOt enter class
5 9 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker 205)

49  Rednalhgih Hunter
40  Mahoe Baxter
80 Kabo Cappesh
54  Jiminy Cricket
72  Rednalhgih Popeye

Eila Currie-Quinn
Hollie Clearwater
Eilish Greene
charlotte Davie
Olivia McEwan

207 Cat B Welcome Pony 70cm

1 72  Rednalhgih Popeye Olivia McEwan

2 174 Galaxy Silver Linings Rebecca Vaughan
3 40  Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater

g b wWwN B

214 Cat C Open Pony HOYQ 90cm

208 Cat B Open Pony HOYQ 70cm , : o
49  Rednalhgih Hunter Eila Currie-Quinn

1 137 Colour Mekewl Addy Proctor ; 174 Manaias D Reb Vauah
2 40  Tinkerbell EA Hollie Clearwater 3 104 T_;’:Imalas ream Ele eccg Iaug an
3 72  Rednalhgih Popeye Olivia McEwan y cana baly .
4 Graceland Bella Grace Fountain
5 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
’ ?‘ DUC;SITAN HORSE FEEDS ’?
PESTIVAL NP

Shaw
DON'T FORGET TO CHECR OUT
OUR STALL HOLDERS

DUNSTAN, EXCEL EQUNE
JUMP 4 10Y, YO'S CATERING
FIBER FRESH TRUDIES COFFEE

SADDLERY WAREHOUSE
HORSEMPIRE
GRIFFIN EQUESTRIAN

KIWI ARENA RARES,
ANIMAL THERAPUIDICS
PENOLOPE,

ITS A STITCH UP

ALL ARE VALUED SPONSORS,

209 Poniworks Cat B Open Pony HOYQ
80cm

1 40  Tinkerbell EA

2 137 Colour Mekewl

3 72 Rednalhgih Popeye

Hollie Clearwater
Addy Proctor
Olivia McEwan
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215 The Brave Pants Company Cat C
Pony High Points 90cm

54  Jiminy Cricket charlotte Davie

80 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene

174 Manaias Dream Rebecca Vaughan
49  Rednalhgih Hunter Eila Currie-Quinn

76  Graceland Bella Grace Fountain

a b WN P

250 Horse Practice Round #1 80cm

1 109 Brandy Nightcap (c) Jodie Mason
2 85 Glenrose Fire & Ice jane Hanna
3 38 Golden Pegasus Anna-Marie Chin

251 Horse Practice Round #2 80cm
198 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

103 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens
38 Golden Pegasus Anna-Marie Chin
85 Glenrose Fire & Ice jane Hanna

77 Beaumont Flare Janelle Gibson

ga b~ WN P

252 Welcome Horse 80cm

1 109 Brandy Nightcap (c) Jodie Mason

2 85 Glenrose Fire & Ice jane Hanna

3 50 AP MacRock t Heart Arabella Daly

4 158 Astek Rozelle Katie Sutherland
5 103 LJ Fanta Pants Leida Joostens
6 198 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

7 38 Golden Pegasus Anna-Marie Chin
253 Open Horse HOYQ 90cm

1 96 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

2 77 Beaumont Flare Janelle Gibson
3 153 Roxanne Jaimee Smale

4 198 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

5 109 Brandy Nightcap (c) Jodie Mason
254 Open Horse HOYQ 100cm

1 96 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

2 153 Roxanne Jaimee Smale

3 106 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders

4 15 Token Jayne Beer

5 194 Danza Eleana Daly

6 198 Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird

255 Equimatch Junior High Points
100cm

1 96 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

256 Carousel Equestrian Amateur High
Points 100cm

1 107 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

2 106 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders

3 15 Token Jayne Beer
{_JAUCKLAND{ }
SHOW HUNTER

“SHOWHUNTE,
WAITEMATA »

257 Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups

Junior Equitation Series 100cm
1 96 Beaumont Gucci Grace Hore

258 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Adult Equitation Series 100cm

1 15 Token Jayne Beer

2 106 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders



259 Penelope Open Horse HOYQ 110cm

1 15 Token Jayne Beer
2 107 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders

FEED TO SUCCEED
260 NRM Horse High Points 110cm
1 107 Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders
2 106 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
3 15 Token Jayne Beer
REE LK )
DUNSTAN HORSE FEEDS ‘
"l SOUTHLAND } !
v FESTIVAL .

LS/“’”’

Southland Shew Jumping
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Meffg Xm s

{\‘.J \4 {\(i\ h‘ 4

A4

Don't [oraey 1o thank all cur
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